
Tenant Experience Coordinator

dschwigk@cpgcre.com

561.970.6553

Danielle Schwigk Millie Monroy
Tenant Experience Coordinator

mmonroy@cpgcre.com

954.657.1719

Management Office | 5000 T-Rex Ave., Suite 160, Boca Raton, FL 33431 | 561.807.6932

For all inquiries, please contact your Tenant Experience Coordinator. They can track requests,
provide status updates, connect you with the appropriate department, offer amenity tours, and
answer any property-related questions.

Contact

Events Manager

kcools@cpgcre.com

561.690.0798

Kisha Cools

General Manager

mperrette@cpgcre.com

561.807.6932

Michael Perrette

Assistant Property Manager

dcocalis@cpgcre.com

561.989.2432

Deborah Cocalis

Construction Manager

hgursoy@cpgcre.com

561.362.3474

Hamdi Gursoy

Senior Construction Accountant

nrosenblatt@cpgcre.com

561.897.7678

Nancy Rosenblatt
Assistant Property Manager

tmiller@cpgcre.com

561.807.6932

Tiffany Miller

Senior Property Manager 

cgoldstein@cpgcre.com

561.989.2418

Candace Goldstein
Chief Engineer

mlawson@cpgcre.com

561.226.4943

Mark Lawson

Property Management Staff

Building Engineers:

Moises Corzo

Brendan Pesce

Jeff Mains

Ruben Baijnauth

Shane Oullette

Victor Cigauroa

Roland Lorency

Michael Farmer

Parking Manager 

bricparking@truparkusa.com

561.617.3434

24/7 Security

bricsecurity@cpgcre.com

561.443.3664


